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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 9 Men, 100m Medley Open
14.11.2020 - 10:35 Results
Meet Records 57.81 SUPA, Michal CZE Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 57.81 SUPA, Michal CZE Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:05.42 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:14.00 MAJCEN, Taj SLO Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:21.23 MARINKOVIC, Vuk SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Limit : 1:40.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2010 and younger

1. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 1:21.62 233 39.68 41.94
2. ZUKIC, Tahir 10 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:26.91 193 40.84 46.07
3. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:28.15 185
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:29.29 178 40.41 48.88
5. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:30.52 171 43.30 47.22
6. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:33.86 153 45.22 48.64
7. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:36.56 141 47.84 48.72
8. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:36.87 139 43.90 52.97

D - 2008 - 2009

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:12.39 334 32.15 40.24
2. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:12.87 328 33.28 39.59
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1:14.84 302 33.49 41.35
4. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:19.19 255 35.95 43.24
5. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:28.80 181 41.44 47.36
6. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S. 09 Oktopod 1:40.95 123 46.11 54.84

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

C - 2006 - 2007

1. POPVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas-Beograd 1:03.86 487 29.98 33.88
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:05.82 445 31.98 33.84
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:05.86 444 31.45 34.41
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1:08.52 394 30.91 37.61
5. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 1:09.83 372 32.40 37.43
6. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.55 361 31.90 38.65
7. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 1:11.06 353 31.68 39.38
8. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 1:12.48 333 31.95 40.53
9. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:14.54 306 34.73 39.81

DSQ KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 1:06.18 30.92 35.26
SW 8.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [DELFIN]

B - 2002 - 2005

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 59.58 600 26.77 32.81
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar-Beograd 59.84 592 26.71 33.13
3. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.13 583 27.24 32.89
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:00.32 578 27.95 32.37
5. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 1:00.48 573 27.48 33.00
6. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:02.78 513 28.74 34.04
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:03.14 504 28.96 34.18
8. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:03.90 486 29.44 34.46
9. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar-Beograd 1:04.11 481 29.78 34.33

10. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:04.55 472 29.62 34.93
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 9, Boys, 100m Medley, B - 2002 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:07.72 408 30.47 37.25
12. ZEKA, Aron 04 Step-Prishtina 1:07.79 407 32.65 35.14
13. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 1:08.43 396 32.99 35.44
14. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Skopje 1:11.11 353
15. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:13.19 323 33.10 40.09
16. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Vardar 8 1:22.69 224 36.08 46.61

DSQ VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 58.77 26.71 32.06
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:04.85 29.18 35.67

A - Absolute

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 56.95 687 26.58 30.37
2. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 59.58 600 26.77 32.81
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar-Beograd 59.84 592 26.71 33.13
4. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.13 583 27.24 32.89
5. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:00.32 578 27.95 32.37
6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 1:00.48 573 27.48 33.00
7. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 1:00.50 573 27.31 33.19
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:01.88 535 28.47 33.41
9. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:02.78 513 28.74 34.04

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:03.14 504 28.96 34.18
11. POPVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas-Beograd 1:03.86 487 29.98 33.88
12. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:03.90 486 29.44 34.46
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar-Beograd 1:04.11 481 29.78 34.33
14. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:04.55 472 29.62 34.93
15. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:05.82 445 31.98 33.84
16. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:05.86 444 31.45 34.41
17. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:07.72 408 30.47 37.25
18. ZEKA, Aron 04 Step-Prishtina 1:07.79 407 32.65 35.14
19. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 1:08.43 396 32.99 35.44
20. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1:08.52 394 30.91 37.61
21. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 1:09.83 372 32.40 37.43
22. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.55 361 31.90 38.65
23. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 1:11.06 353 31.68 39.38
24. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Skopje 1:11.11 353
25. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:12.39 334 32.15 40.24
26. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 1:12.48 333 31.95 40.53
27. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:12.87 328 33.28 39.59
28. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:13.19 323 33.10 40.09
29. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:14.54 306 34.73 39.81
30. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1:14.84 302 33.49 41.35
31. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:19.19 255 35.95 43.24
32. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 1:21.62 233 39.68 41.94
33. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Vardar 8 1:22.69 224 36.08 46.61
34. ZUKIC, Tahir 10 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:26.91 193 40.84 46.07
35. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:28.15 185
36. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:28.80 181 41.44 47.36
37. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:29.29 178 40.41 48.88
38. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:30.52 171 43.30 47.22
39. MEMIC, Nermin 89 Spid-Sarajevo 1:30.84 169 43.04 47.80
40. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:33.86 153 45.22 48.64
41. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:36.56 141 47.84 48.72
42. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:36.87 139 43.90 52.97
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 9, Men, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

43. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S. 09 Oktopod 1:40.95 123 46.11 54.84
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

DSQ VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 58.77 26.71 32.06
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:04.85 29.18 35.67
DSQ KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 1:06.18 30.92 35.26

SW 8.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [DELFIN]
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